Data is subject to change without notice.
*Luminous Flux tolerance ±5% / **CCT Tolerance ±5%
LED CATALOGUE 2024-2025
148
32-67COB
LED DOWNLIGHT
32-67COB 32-67COB 32-67COB 32-67COB 32-67COB 32-67COB

LED DOWNLIGHT
Family Name
IP Rating
CRI & CCT
LED COB & Wattage
LED DOWNLIGHT 67COB-9-830/IP44
ORDERING CODE Ø H cut-out Ø
32-67COB-9 95 60 80
32-67COB-15 117 70 100
32-67COB-20 165 95 140
32-67COB-24 198 105 170
32-67COB-30 198 105 170
32-67COB-50 220 115 200
Dimensions are in mm
32-67COB-9 830 840 865 9W
32-67COB-15 830 840 865 15W
32-67COB-20 830 840 865 20W
32-67COB-24 830 840 865 24W
32-67COB-30 830 840 865 30W
32-67COB-50 830 840 865 50W
SCHEMATIC
POLAR DIAGRAM
Ø
ORDERING GUIDE